
1 
 

08-09-2017  

2. 17 Meel, BharaKahu, Islamabad Route  (Female Students) 

Route Detail:- New Campus to 17 Meel, BahraKahu, Bari Imam, Aabpara, GPO Melody, Sitara Market, 

G-8, G-9 Neelam road, Check-Inn, Kashmir Highway and vice versa. 

Departure Time Departure Place Bus # 

06:00 am From University to 17 Meel 39 

06:00 am From University to G-6 62 

06:00 am From University to G-8 71 

06:50 am From17 Meel to University 39 

07:15 am FromG-6 to University 62 

07:30 am FromG-8 to University 71 

09:15 am From University to BahraKahu 39 

09:15 am From University to G-7 62 

09:55 am From BahraKahu to University 39 

10:30 am From G-7 to University 62 

02:40 pm From University to 17 Meel 39 

02:40 pm From University to G-6 62 

02:40 pm From University to G-8 71 

03:30 pm From17 Meel to University 39 

03:15 pm FromG-6 to University 62 

03:10 pm FromG-8 to University 71 

05:50 pm From University to 17 Meel 39 

05:50 pm From University to G-7 62 

05:50 pm From University to G-9 67 

07:00 pm From17 Meel to University 39 

06:40 pm FromG-7 to University 62 

06:15 pm FromG-9 to University 67 

 


